ELCO LogicX Series of PLC
09.04.2024 V1.0
ELCO Industrie Automation GmbH
Benzstrasse 7
71720 Oberstenfeld
Deutschland
E-Mail: info@elco-automation.de

LOGICX0 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CODE
Logic X0 - 0 A N E
Type code Tpye of digital output : NPN/PNP
X0: series X0
N: NPN type DO output
P: PNP type DO output
BODY l/O Function code
A: 8DI + 8D0
B: 12D1 + 4D0
C: 8DI + 4D0 + 2HDO (NPN)
D: 6DI + 2D0 + 4HDI (NPN)
E: 6D1 + 2D0 + 4HDO (NPN)
F: 6D1 + 2D0 + 2HDI + 2HD0 (NPN)
G: 8D1 + 4D0 + 2A1 (+5 V, +10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA)
ELCO logic series Quantity of pulse signals for servo axes Fieldbus type
0: no extended l/O by backplane
1: with extended l/O by backplane
E: EtherCAT
P: PROFINET
C: CANopen
Y0
Pow
erInput：
D
C
24V 1.5A
24V
0V
TF
E
tn
er
N
E
T
O
utput：
D
C
24V / 0.5A
LO
AD
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 SS
Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Y7 C
O
M
X0
Y0
A
B
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX-XXXXXX-XXX
w

•  Local and fieldbus extension ios
•  Informationization functions for IT technology
Type Code
Logic  X1 - 0 08  N  0 0  1
ELCO Logic Series
Type Code
X1: series X1
X3: series X3
Quantity of pulse signals for servo axes
0: No pulse signal
2: 2 pulse signal
4: 4 pulse signal
Servo axes processing capacity by EtherCAT
08: 8 servo axes
16: 16 servo axes
24: 24 servo axes
32: 32 servo axes Tpye of  digital output : NPN /PNP
N: NPN type DO output
P: PNP type DO output
Other fieldbus type support
0: None
1: RS485
2: RS232
3: RS485+RS232
4: CANopen
Support high speed I/O or not
0: None
1: Support
Quantity of RJ45
ports for EtherCAT
1: 1 port for EtherCAT
2: 2 RJ45 ports for EtherCAT
Logic Series of PLC Logic Series of PLC
The controllers run the latest CodeSys Runtime system, an open and
standardized programming platform CodeSys V3.5 SP19, which is in line
with mainstream programming trends.
6 7
LogicX1 PLC LogicX1 PLC
Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Identification
RUN/STOP
IN/OUT
PWR
RUN
ERR
REV*3
TF
+24 V
0V
–
EtherNet
EtherCAT
Port Type
Operation switch
IO indicator
Operation Status
Type-C port
TF Expansion Card
Power connect
IO terminal
Ethernet port
EtherCAT port
Expansion backplane
Define
Operation mode switching
IO Status Display